8:00
9:30
10:00

10:30

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

8:00

9:30

10:30

11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
5:00

WEEK OF MAY 3RD - MAY 9TH

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday

EVENT LOCATION

Book Club Meeting (45min) Creative Arts Space

Book Club Meeting (45min)
Putting Around (30min)
Hand and Foot (2hrs)

Creative Arts Space

Fine Dining Room

Drop in for Wellzesta Help Creative Arts Space

Wednesday

Community Walk with Kait (30min) Front Desk

IL Apartments Social (1hr) Apartment Lobby

Genealogy Group (1hr) Creative Arts Space
Chapel Musician Gathering (1hr)

Cinco de Mayo Party! (1hr)

Chapel

Fountain Courtyard

Friday

Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts

Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)

Bridge - All Levels (2hrs) Fine Dining Room

Tuesday
EVENT LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts

Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)

Poker Night (2.5hrs) The Pub

Thursday

Painting (2hrs) Creative Arts Space

Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)  Fire Pit
Saturday/Sunday
Courtyard Hymn Sing (30min) IL Courtyard



WEEK OF MAY 10™ - MAY 16™

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday Tuesday
EVENT LOCATION EVENT LOCATION
8:00
Local Hike (1.5hrs) State Botanical Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts
9:30 .
Garden of Georgja
10:00 Memoir Writing Group (45min) Creative Arts Space
10:30 Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)
11:00 Live Wellzesta Training (1hr) Zoom Electric Trains Appreciation (1hr)  Creative Arts Space
Library Volunteers Meeting Creative Arts Space
11:30 ;
(45min)
1:30 Men & Women'’s Bible Study (1hr) Auditorium
2:00 Hand and Foot (2hrs) Fine Dining Room
2:00 Veterans Club Meeting (1hr) Creative Arts Space
3:00 Drop in for Wellzesta Help (1hr) Creative Arts Space Bingo (1hr) The Pub
7:00 Poker Night (2.5hrs) The Pub
Wednesday Thursday

8:00
9:00 Community Walk with Kait (30min) Front Desk

10:00 IL Apartments Social (1hr) Apartment Lobby Men'’s Coffee Club (1hr) The Pub
11:00 Threads Club (2hrs) Creative Arts Space
12:00
3:00 Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)  Fire Pit
3:30 Golden Homes Event (1hr) Auditorium
5:00
Friday Sunday
EVENT  LOCATION  EVENT  LOCATION
8:00
9:30 Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts Courtyard Hymn Sing (30min) IL Courtyard
10:30 Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)
1:00

2:00 Bridge - All Levels (2hrs) Fine Dining Room



WEEK OF MAY 17™ - MAY 23RD

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday Tuesday
EVENT LOCATION EVENT LOCATION
8:00
9:30 Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts
10:00
10:30 Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)
11:30
1:00 Putting Around (30min) The Putting Green
2:00 Hand and Foot (2hrs) Fine Dining Room Women'’s Book Club 1 (1hr) Creative Arts Space
3:00 Drop in for Wellzesta Help (1hr) Creative Arts Space
7:00 Poker Night (2.5hrs) The Pub
Wednesday Thursday

9:00 Community Walk with Kait (30min) Front Desk

8:00

10:00 IL Apartments Social (1hr) Apartment Lobby Painting (2hrs) Creative Arts Space
Flower Arranging for Your Home Creative Arts Space
1:00 .
(45 min)
2:00 Genealogy Group (1hr) Creative Arts Space
3:00 Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)  Fire Pit
Friday Sunday
8:00
9:30 Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts
Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
10:30 (1hr)
2:00 Bridge - All Levels (2hrs) Fine Dining Room

3:00 Weekly Worship Chapel



8:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:00

8:00
9:00
10:00
1:00
2:30
3:00
4:00
5:00

8:00

9:30

10:30

1:00
2:00
3:00

WEEK OF MAY 24™ - MAY 30™

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday

EVENT LOCATION

Local Hike (1.5hrs) The State Botanical

Garden of Georgja

Hand and Foot (2hrs) Fine Dining Room

Drop in for Wellzesta Help Creative Arts Space

Wednesday

Community Walk with Kait (30min) Front Desk

IL Apartments Social (1hr) Apartment Lobby

30 Minute Meals Front Desk
Friday
Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts

Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)

Bridge - All Levels (2hrs) Fine Dining Room

Tuesday

EVENT LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr) The Courts
Pickleball for Experienced Players The Courts
(1hr)

Women'’s Bible Study (1hr) Auditorium
Women'’s Bible Study (1hr) Auditorium
Bingo (1hr) The Pub
Poker Night (2.5hrs) The Pub

Thursday

Men'’s Coffee Club The Pub

Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)  Fire Pit

Saturday/Sunday

Regular Worship Service Chapel



	Tuesday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Monday
	Thursday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Wednesday
	Saturday/Sunday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Friday
	3a1bb8eb-1354-4fa5-8c05-b71dfcd1a2e5.pdf
	Tuesday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Monday
	Thursday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Wednesday
	Sunday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Friday

	c6105d55-9799-4c28-bbb8-178f68429a6a.pdf
	Tuesday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Monday
	Thursday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Wednesday
	Sunday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Friday

	e8c782c8-3a4d-4da8-ae40-7d0a3962b976.pdf
	Tuesday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Monday
	Thursday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Wednesday
	Saturday/Sunday
	EVENT
	LOCATION
	EVENT
	LOCATION

	Friday


