WEEK OF MAY 3RD - MAY 9TH

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30		
10:00	Book Club Meeting (45min)	Creative Arts Space
10:30		
11:00	Book Club Meeting (45min)	Creative Arts Space
1:00	Putting Around (30min)	
2:00	Hand and Foot (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room
3:00	Drop in for Wellzesta Help	Creative Arts Space
4:00		
7:00		

Tuesday

EVENT	LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
Poker Night (2.5hrs)	The Pub

Wednesday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:00	Community Walk with Kait (30min)	Front Desk
10:00	IL Apartments Social (1hr)	Apartment Lobby
11:00		
12:00		
1:00		
2:00	Genealogy Group (1hr)	Creative Arts Space
3:00	Chapel Musician Gathering (1hr)	Chapel
4:00	Cinco de Mayo Party! (1hr)	Fountain Courtyard
5:00		

Thursday

EVENT	LOCATION
Painting (2hrs)	Creative Arts Space
Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)	Fire Pit

Friday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30	Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
10:30	Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
11:00		
12:00		
1:00		
2:00	Bridge - All Levels (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room
3:00		
4:00		
5:00		

Saturday/Sunday

EVENT	LOCATION
Courtyard Hymn Sing (30min)	IL Courtyard

WEEK OF MAY 10TH - MAY 16TH

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30	Local Hike (1.5hrs)	State Botanical Garden of Georgia
10:00		
10:30		
11:00	Live Wellzesta Training (1hr)	Zoom
11:30	Library Volunteers Meeting (45min)	Creative Arts Space
1:30	Men & Women's Bible Study (1hr)	Auditorium
2:00 2:00	Hand and Foot (2hrs) Veterans Club Meeting (1hr)	Fine Dining Room Creative Arts Space
3:00 7:00	Drop in for Wellzesta Help (1hr)	Creative Arts Space

Wednesday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:00	Community Walk with Kait (30min)	Front Desk
10:00	IL Apartments Social (1hr)	Apartment Lobby
11:00	Threads Club (2hrs)	Creative Arts Space
12:00		
3:00		
3:30	Golden Homes Event (1hr)	Auditorium
5:00		

Friday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30	Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
10:30	Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
1:00		
2:00	Bridge - All Levels (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room

Tuesday

EVENT	LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
Memoir Writing Group (45min)	Creative Arts Space
Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
Electric Trains Appreciation (1hr)	Creative Arts Space
Bingo (1hr)	The Pub
Poker Night (2.5hrs)	The Pub

Thursday

EVENT	LOCATION
Men's Coffee Club (1hr)	The Pub
Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)	Fire Pit

Sunday

EVENT	LOCATION
Courtyard Hymn Sing (30min)	IL Courtyard

WEEK OF MAY 17TH - MAY 23RD

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

M	0	nc	la	٧
	_			

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30		
10:00		
10:30		
11:30		
1:00	Putting Around (30min)	The Putting Green
2:00	Hand and Foot (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room
3:00	Drop in for Wellzesta Help (1hr)	Creative Arts Space
7:00		

Tuesday

EVENT	LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
Women's Book Club 1 (1hr)	Creative Arts Space
Poker Night (2.5hrs)	The Pub

Wednesday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:00	Community Walk with Kait (30min)	Front Desk
10:00	IL Apartments Social (1hr)	Apartment Lobby
1:00		
2:00	Genealogy Group (1hr)	Creative Arts Space
3:00		

Thursday

EVENT	LOCATION
Painting (2hrs)	Creative Arts Space
Flower Arranging for Your Home (45 min)	Creative Arts Space
Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)	Fire Pit

Friday

	EVENT	LOCATION	
8:00			
9:30	Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts	
10:30	Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts	
2:00	Bridge - All Levels (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room	
3.00			

Sunday

EVENT	LOCATION
Weekly Worship	Chapel

WEEK OF MAY 24TH - MAY 30TH

Social Activities and Chaplaincy Offerings

Monday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:30	Local Hike (1.5hrs)	The State Botanical Garden of Georgia
10:00		
10:30		
11:00		
1:00		
2:00	Hand and Foot (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room
3:00	Drop in for Wellzesta Help	Creative Arts Space
4:00		
7:00		

Tuesday

EVENT	LOCATION
Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts
Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts
Women's Bible Study (1hr)	Auditorium
Women's Bible Study (1hr)	Auditorium
Bingo (1hr)	The Pub
Poker Night (2.5hrs)	The Pub

Wednesday

	EVENT	LOCATION
8:00		
9:00	Community Walk with Kait (30min)	Front Desk
10:00	IL Apartments Social (1hr)	Apartment Lobby
1:00		
2:30	30 Minute Meals	Front Desk
3:00		
4:00		
5:00		

Thursday

EVENT	LOCATION
Men's Coffee Club	The Pub
Meet Your Neighbors Social (1hr)	Fire Pit

Friday

	•		
	EVENT	LOCATION	
8:00			
9:30	Beginner Pickleball (1hr)	The Courts	
10:30	Pickleball for Experienced Players (1hr)	The Courts	
1:00			
2:00	Bridge - All Levels (2hrs)	Fine Dining Room	
3:00			

Saturday/Sunday

EVENT	LOCATION
Regular Worship Service	Chapel